2025 KEYS100: 50-MILE RELAY TEAM START TIMES

50-MILE TEAM NAME
Cotton Headed Ninny
Muggins

E.R.A. onthe RUN

Fast Speed

Fast Turtles

"Hey Old Man, Nice Shot"

| thought they said MicUltra
Longhorns

Making Waves

Masters of Disaster

No Speed

Rum Runners of Sebastian
Slow Speed

SlowAF

Ssskkkthhittles

The Fearsome Threesome
The Key Three

Tortoise and The Hare

TEAM
#

813
815
802
812
806
808
817
816
819
801
804
803
818
814
805
810
809

CORRAL

Corral #4, 9:15am
Corral #5, 9:20am
Corral #1, 9:00am
Corral #4, 9:15am
Corral #2, 9:05am
Corral #3, 9:10am
Corral #5, 9:20am
Corral #5, 9:20am
Corral #1, 9:00am
Corral #1, 9:00am
Corral #2, 9:05am
Corral #1, 9:00am
Corral #4, 9:15am
Corral #5, 9:20am
Corral #2, 9:05am
Corral #3, 9:10am
Corral #3, 9:10am

TYPE

Open
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters

CATEGORY

Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed

Co-ed
Male
Co-ed

Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Co-ed
Female
Female



