## 2025 KEYS100: 50-MILE RELAY TEAM START TIMES

	IEAM			
50-MILE TEAM NAME	#	CORRAL	TYPE	CATEGORY
Cotton Headed Ninny				
Muggins	813	Corral #4, 9:15am	Open	Co-ed
E.R.A. on the RUN	815	Corral #5, 9:20am	Open	Co-ed
Fast Speed	802	Corral #1, 9:00am	Open	Co-ed
Fast Turtles	812	Corral #4, 9:15am	Masters	
"Hey Old Man, Nice Shot"	806	Corral #2, 9:05am	Masters	
I thought they said MicUltra	808	Corral #3, 9:10am	Open	Co-ed
Longhorns	817	Corral #5, 9:20am	Open	Male
Making Waves	816	Corral #5, 9:20am	Open	Co-ed
Masters of Disaster	819	Corral #1, 9:00am	Masters	
No Speed	801	Corral #1, 9:00am	Open	Co-ed
Rum Runners of Sebastian	804	Corral #2, 9:05am	Open	Co-ed
Slow Speed	803	Corral #1, 9:00am	Open	Co-ed
SlowAF	818	Corral #4, 9:15am	Open	Co-ed
Ssskkkthhittles	814	Corral #5, 9:20am	Open	Co-ed
The Fearsome Threesome	805	Corral #2, 9:05am	Open	Female
The Key Three	810	Corral #3, 9:10am	Open	Female
Tortoise and The Hare	809	Corral #3, 9:10am	Masters	